
THE BEACH THE BEACH BarBar

SPECIAL 
EVENTS

DIETARY NEEDS
We understand the importance 
of catering for a variety of dietary 
needs. We are proud to offer a 
menu that has options available 
for vegetarian, vegan, gluten free & 
dairy free guests to enjoy.

ALLERGIES
We take all allergies very seriously, 
so please make your server aware 
of any allergies.

OPENING HOURS

All of our fresh fish is locally caught 
on the South Coast fishing boats, and 
delivered to us daily.
Our meat is sourced from Bodium 
Meat Co. based in Ockham farm, 
nestled in the East Sussex countryside, 
with views of rolling hills and Bodiam 
Castle. Established for over 30 years, 
they are known as one of the finest 
quality British meat suppliers.

LOCAL 
PRODUCEMonday-Sunday

9:00am - 5:00pm

Great Food, Great Views, 
Great Times.
The Beach Deck is available for 
private hire! Our beach front location 
provides an exclusive environment, 
whatever the occasion. 
With full access to our bar, main 
restaurant and outdoor decking 
area, providing the perfect space for 
hosting Wedding Receptions, Parties, 
Wakes, Corporate Events & more!
For more information, email 
events@thebeachdeck.co.uk or 
contact us on 01323 720320.

WHAT’S ON?
25th Oct - Burger & Quiz Night
29th Nov - Final Festive Quiz 
Night of 2024
6th, 7th, 13th, 14th, 20th, 21st 
Dec - Christmas Party Nights
25th Dec - Christmas Day Lunch

Keep up-to-date with all of the 
latest news & events by signing up 
to our e-mailing list using the QR 
code at the top of the menu!

SERVICE
We operate table service, with 
the option to settle your bill at 
the table, or there is a till point 
on departure. 
Please note we do not 
automatically add gratuity to the 
bill.  Only tables of 10+ will be 
subject to a 10% service charge.
All tips are distributed evenly 
between all of the team.

ALLERGIES & DIETARY REQUIREMENTS - PLEASE ASK FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION, PRIOR TO ORDERING!

ETON MESS 7.50 
Warm waffle topped with sliced 

strawberries, meringue, drizzled in 
hot chocolate sauce, served with 

Kelly’s vanilla bean ice cream 
v/gfo/mcn

AMARENA CHERRY 
CHEESECAKE 7.50 

amaretti biscuits & chocolate 
sauce v/mcn

KELLY’S ICE CREAM 7 
3 scoops of Kelly’s Cornish 

ice cream v/gfo/mcn

STRAWBERRY v/mcn

HONEYCOMB & 
CARAMEL v/mcn

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE v/mcn     

VANILLA BEAN v/mcn           

MINT CHOCOLATE 
CHIP v/mcn

1/2 Pint
2.50
Pint
3.90

3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.10
3.10
3.45

1.95

 
2.95
2.95

Bottle
7.75

26.95
27.95
58.50

SPARKLING WINE
Prosecco, 200ml Famiglia Botter ABV 11% 
Prosecco, Famiglia Botter ABV 11% 
Prosecco Rosé, Famiglia Botter ABV 11%
Rathfinny, Classic Cuvée ABV 12%

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER
Corona ABV 4.5% / Peroni ABV 5.1% 330ml
Long Man Best Bitter ABV 4% 500ml
Bulmers Original ABV 4.5% 
Bulmers Red Berry ABV 4-5% 500ml
Heineken (alcohol free) ABV 0% 275ml 

23.50
25.50
25.50
43.00

24.50
25.50
26.00

23.50 
24.50

WHITE WINE
Pinot Grigio, Primi Soli ABV 12%
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloud Rock ABV 13%
Chardonnay, Louis Eschenauer ABV 12%
Chablis, J Moreau Et Fils ABV 12%

RED WINE
Merlot, La Colombe ABV 13%
Malbec, Trivento Tribu ABV 12% 
Pinot Noir Reserva,  Alma de Chile ABV 13.5%

ROSÉ WINE
Pinot Grigio Blush, Primi Soli ABV 12% 
Zinfandel Rosé, White Rose ABV 10.5%

175ml 250ml Bottle
8.25
8.90
8.90

8.50
8.90

8.10
8.50

5.90
6.40
6.40

6.10
6.40

5.80
6.10

4.40
5.40
5.25 
5.25
3.40

Spirits & Mixers also available

1/2 Pint
2.90
2.85

Pint
5.80
5.40

DRAUGHT BEER 
Cruzcampo ABV 4.4%
Long Man Twelve Pale Ale ABV 4.2%

CAFÉ AMERICANO 
CAFÉ LATTE 
CAPPUCCINO 
CAFÉ MOCHA 
ESPRESSO 
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 
FLAT WHITE 
CHAI LATTE 
ICED COFFEE

3.20
3.50
3.50
3.50
2.65
3.00
3.50
3.30
3.95

HOT CHOCOLATE  
Add marshmallows or cream

POT OF TWININGS TEA
Various flavours available

3.70
4.20
2.90

SYRUP SHOT 
0.50

SOYA 

OAT MILK 

COCONUT MILK

0.20
0.20
0.20

(Decaf available)

ROCKY ROAD 7.50 
Warm waffle topped with rocky 

road pieces, drizzled in hot 
chocolate sauce, served with Kelly’s 

vanilla bean ice cream v/mcn

(Gluten free? Ask for ice cream 
without the wafer)

VEGAN VANILLA  v/vg/mcn          

VEGAN CHOCOLATE 
v/vg/nuts

WARM CHOCOLATE 
BROWNIE 7 v/vg

with vegan chocolate nuts
or vegan vanilla ice cream mcn

COCA COLA 330ml 
DIET COKE 330ml 
COKE ZERO 330ml 
SPRITE 330ml

FANTA 330ml 

APPLETISER
J2O
FENTIMANS 100% NATURAL 
BEVERAGES
KIDS WILD JUICES 
Apple / Orange / 
Apple & Blackcurrant

ORANGE JUICE 
APPLE JUICE (BOTTLE)

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS
Coke Zero, Diet Coke, 
Lemonade, Cranberry Juice

SOUTH DOWNS 
MINERAL WATER 
Still or Sparkling                                

SPICED APPLE & TOFFEE 
LAVA CAKE 7.50

with Kelly’s salted caramel 
ice cream v/mcn

AUTUMN 
MENU
October marks the start of Autumn - the days are getting shorter and colder, which 
means it’s time for a new, hearty menu! Featuring new breakfast dishes to kick start 
your day, alongside all of your Beach Deck favourites, as well as exciting new salads, 

poke bowls, Autumn specials, decadant desserts & more!

Dogs are always welcome at 
The Beach Deck, we love our furry 
friends! We allow well behaved dogs 
inside one side of the restaurant and 
outside on the deck all day! 

DOG OF THE 
MONTH

FIND US FIND US 
@THEBEACHDECK@THEBEACHDECKJO
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Sweet 
TREATS

ICE CREAMICE CREAM
FLAVOURSFLAVOURS

HOT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

330ml
2.50

750ml
3.95

Tag us in your snaps of dogs on the deck for your chance to be ‘dog of the month’!

DESSERTS
& DRINKS

SERVED ALL  DAY!




