DESSERTS SERVED ALL DAY! & DRINKS

weet

SPICED APPLE & TOFFEE LAVA CAKE 7.50

with Kelly's salted caramel ice cream v/mcn

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 7 v/vg

with vegan chocolate nuts or vegan vanilla ice cream mcn

AMARENA CHERRY CHEESECAKE 7.50

amaretti biscuits & chocolate sauce v/mcn

KELLY'S ICE CREAM 7

3 scoops of Kelly's Cornish ice cream v/gfo/mcn

ICE CREAM FLAVOURS

(Gluten free? Ask for ice cream without the wafer)

STRAWBERRY v/mcn

HONEYCOMB & CARAMEL v/mcn

MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP v/mcn

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE v/mcn

VANILLA BEAN v/mcn

VEGAN VANILLA v/vg/mcn

VEGAN CHOCOLATE

v/vg/nuts

THE BEACH Bar

Spirits & Mixers also available

SPARKLING WINE Prosecco, 200ml Famiglia Botter ABV 11% Prosecco, Famiglia Botter ABV 11% Prosecco Rosé, Famiglia Botter ABV 11% Rathfinny, Classic Cuvée ABV 12%	Bottle 7.75 26.95 27.95 58.50
WHITE WINE Pinot Grigio, Primi Soli ABV 12% Sauvignon Blanc, Cloud Rock ABV 13% Chardonnay, Louis Eschenauer ABV 12% Chablis, J Moreau Et Fils ABV 12%	175ml 250ml Bottle 5.90 8.25 23.50 6.40 8.90 25.50 6.40 8.90 25.50 43.00
RED WINE Merlot, La Colombe ABV 13% Malbec, Trivento Tribu ABV 12% Pinot Noir Reserva, Alma de Chile ABV 13.5% ROSÉ WINE	6.10 8.50 24.50 6.40 8.90 25.50 26.00
Pinot Grigio Blush, Primi Soli ABV 12% Zinfandel Rosé, White Rose ABV 10.5%	5.80 8.10 23.50 6.10 8.50 24.50
BOTTLED BEER & CIDER Corona ABV 4.5% / Peroni ABV 5.1% 330ml Long Man Best Bitter ABV 4% 500ml Bulmers Original ABV 4.5% Bulmers Red Berry ABV 4-5% 500ml Heineken (alcohol free) ABV 0% 275ml	4.40 5.40 5.25 5.25 3.40
DRAUGHT BEER Cruzcampo ABV 4.4% Long Man Twelve Pale Ale ABV 4.2%	1/2 Pint Pint 2.90 5.80 2.85 5.40

WAFFLES

ROCKY ROAD 7.50

Warm waffle topped with rocky road pieces, drizzled in hot chocolate sauce, served with Kelly's vanilla bean ice cream v/mcn

ETON MESS 7.50

Warm waffle topped with sliced strawberries, meringue, drizzled in hot chocolate sauce, served with Kelly's vanilla bean ice cream v/gfo/mcn

HOT DRINKS

CAFE AMERICANO	3.20
CAFÉ LATTE	3.50
CAPPUCCINO	3.50
CAFÉ MOCHA	3.50
ESPRESSO	2.65
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3.00
FLAT WHITE	3.50
CHAI LATTE	3.30
ICED COFFEE	3.95
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.70
Add marshmallows or cream	4.20
POT OF TWININGS TEA	2.90
Various flavours available	0.50
SYRUP SHOT	0.50
SOYA	0.20
OAT MILK	0.20
COCONUT MILK	0.20
(Decaf available)	

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA 330ml	3.05
DIET COKE 330ml	3.05
COKE ZERO 330ml	3.05
SPRITE 330ml	3.05
FANTA 330ml	3.05
APPLETISER	3.10
J2O	3.10
FENTIMANS 100% NATURAL	3.45
BEVERAGES	
KIDS WILD JUICES	1.95
Apple / Orange /	
Apple & Blackcurrant	
ORANGE JUICE	2.95
APPLE JUICE (BOTTLE)	2.95

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS 1/2 Pint Coke Zero, Diet Coke, 2.50 Lemonade, Cranberry Juice Pint

SOUTH DOWNS		3.90
MINERAL WATER	330ml	750ml
Still or Sparkling	2.50	3.95